
FlexiPay TARIFF GUIDE

DEPOSITS AND TRANSFERS 

WITHDRAWALS, MERCHANTS & BILL PAYMENTS

DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD FEES 

TRANSACTION BANDS 
MIN            MAX

500  - 2,500 

2,501  -  5,000 

5,00  - 15,000 

15,001  - 30,000 

30,001  - 45,000 

45,001  -  60,000 

60,001 - 125,000 

125,001  - 250,000 

250,001 - 500,000 

500,001 - 1,000,000 

1,000,001 - 2,000,000 

2,000,001 - 4,000,000 

4,000,001 - 5,000,000 

DEPOSIT AT 
STANBIC BANK AGENT 

BANKING POINTS 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

DEPOSIT AT
FLEXIPAY AGENT 

POINTS

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

TRANSFER
FROM STANBIC 
BANK ACCOUNT

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

TRANSFER FROM 
MOBILE MONEY

250 

250 

830 

830 

940 

940 

940 

1,880 

2,310 

2,310 

2,500 

3,325 

4,975 

TRANSFER MONEY 
TO ACCOUNT IN
ANOTHER BANK

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

AMOUNT IN UGX

TRANSACTION BANDS

500 - 2,500 

2,501 - 5,000 

5,001 - 15,000 

15,001 - 30,000 

30,001 - 45,000 

45,001 - 60,000 

60,001 - 125,000 

125,001 - 250,000

250,001 - 500,000 

500,001 - 1,000,000 

1,000,001 - 2,000,000 

2,000,001 - 4,000,000

4,000,001 - 5,000,000

WITHDRAW CASH AT 
STANBIC BANK AGENT 

BANKING POINTS

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

1,000

1,250

1,750

2,500

4,500

4,500

WITHDRAW CASH AT
FLEXIPAY AGENT POINTS

248

330

525

660

908

1,125

1,444

2,681

5,250

9,375 

11,250

13,500

15,000

 MERCHANT 
PAYMENTS

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

PAY BILLS

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2022

Other services

Change FlexiPay wallet PIN Free

Free

Free

Buying airtime and bundles through 
FlexiPay for self and others

Balance inquiries and 
account statements

Charges Limit Category

Lower Limit 3 million

5 million
Upper Limit

Single Transaction Limit

10 million

20 million

Daily Balance Limit
Key to Note:
The fees above shall be instantly deducted from your 
FlexiPay wallet account upon confirmation of the transaction
The fees where applicable will be subjected to excise duty.

Never share your PIN, Password or Bank details with anyone. 
Call 0800251251 to report suspicious requests.

Do not pay agents any extra amount 
other than what you are transacting.

Visit us online on Flexipaywalletug@stanbic.com
Or call our toll free number
0800 251 251 for more information

Dial *291# to transact
Stanbic Bank Uganda Limited. A Financial Institution regulated by the Bank of 
Uganda and Customer Deposits are protected  by the Deposit Protection Fund of 
Uganda up to UGX 10 million, Terms & Conditions Apply. License Number A1. 030


