

FlexiPay TARIFF GUIDE EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2022

DEPOSITS AND TRANSFERS

DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD FEES	AMOUNT IN UGX							
TRANSACTION BANDS MIN — MAX	DEPOSIT AT STANBIC BANK AGENT BANKING POINTS	DEPOSIT AT FLEXIPAY AGENT POINTS	TRANSFER FROM STANBIC BANK ACCOUNT	TRANSFER FROM MOBILE MONEY	TRANSFER MONEY TO ACCOUNT IN ANOTHER BANK			
500 - 2,500	Free	Free	Free	250	5,000			
2,501 - 5,000	Free	Free	Free	250	5,000			
5,00 - 15,000	Free	Free	Free	830	5,000			
15,001 - 30,000	Free	Free	Free	830	5,000			
30,001 - 45,000	Free	Free	Free	940	5,000			
45,001 - 60,000	Free	Free	Free	940	5,000			
60,001 - 125,000	Free	Free	Free	940	5,000			
125,001 - 250,000	Free	Free	Free	1,880	5,000			
250,001 - 500,000	Free	Free	Free	2,310	5,000			
500,001 - 1,000,000	Free	Free	Free	2,310	5,000			
1,000,001 - 2,000,000	Free	Free	Free	2,500	5,000			
2,000,001 - 4,000,000	Free	Free	Free	3,325	5,000			
4,000,001 - 5,000,000	Free	Free	Free	4,975	5,000			

WITHDRAWALS, MERCHANTS & BILL PAYMENTS

TRANSACTION BAN	IDS	WITHDRAW CASH AT STANBIC BANK AGENT BANKING POINTS		WITHDRAW CASH AT FLEXIPAY AGENT POINTS		MERCHANT PAYMENTS	PAY BILLS	
500 - 2,500		750		248		Free	Free	
2,501 - 5,000		750		330		Free	Free	
5,001 - 15,000		750		525		Free	Free	
15,001 - 30,000		750		660		Free	Free	
30,001 - 45,000		750		908		Free	Free	
45,001 - 60,000		750		1,125		Free	Free	
60,001 - 125,000		750		1,444		Free	Free	
125,001 - 250,000		1,000		2,681		Free	Free	
250,001 - 500,000	D	1,250		5,250		Free	Free	
500,001 - 1,000,00	00	1,750			9,375	Free	Free	
1,000,001 - 2,000,00	00	2,500		11,250		Free	Free	
2,000,001 - 4,000,0	000	4,500		13,500		Free	Free	
4,000,001 - 5,000,000 4,500			15,000		Free	Free		
Other services	Charges	Limit Category	Single Tr	ansaction Limit	Daily Balance Limit	Key to Note: The fees above shall be instantly deducted from your		
Change FlexiPay wallet PIN Buying airtime and bundles through	Free	Lower Limit	3 million 5 million		10 million	FlexiPay wallet account upon confirmation of the transactic The fees where applicable will be subjected to excise duty.	upon confirmation of the transaction	
FlexiPay for self and others Balance inquiries and account statements	Free Free	Upper Limit			20 million	Never share your PIN, Password or Bank details with anyone. Call 0800251251 to report suspicious requests.		
Do not pay agents any extra amount other than what you are transacting.								

Stanbic Bank Uganda Limited. A Financial Institution regulated by the Bank of Uganda and Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund of Uganda up to UGX 10 million, Terms & Conditions Apply. License Number A1. 030

Dial *291# to transact



Visit us online on **Flexipaywalletug@stanbic.com** Or call our **toll free** number **0800 251 251** for more information